IM.LuminaCi-00

Il ntﬂﬁ @-)

\.

Installation Manual

Classic toilet
concedled dual flush cistern

KNOwW
HOW




p— X | PO

O el diloseuo b OVgame 3,5 9 QL] S e dddw G |
3 5 GBLB) GBS il b g CadsS oy b DY suame bl Bos b Sy
bl 50 Jje i Lol CaodS 55 by g

Job Slazie &b g J2oSS 4 bg yiis ael Colews ¢l Hlicl aS cawl )53 4y 3V
Al o VB Cileus a3y,

Aloyd Juols Glisebl leMbl JuaSS 5l Lok Goluwl ¢l

IS 2olais daly

9 k_)LAA.) (SO M0 ;0@9)9 (SO M0 ‘US).;.U (5O P|)§9.|9.¢b 280 dob colows @
il ed el shls JU s oyladds

2098 Cyguo (i Sy 03U 9yme jloe Llal lwgi Wb Jpame (il cuas e
Sled Juols baabl Ll

oy Juolo ules g, 31 a o 3550 U o JISuil 4398y g, e ;5 ikl @

m------—- 5851w Dlaas-a>1a b Loyl

2o IRAANAAR N S U AR A W ERRY
2V Ve ABYV oAy

EO My it oS bl Jlols ¢ wlolyd

saniplastic.com



— —
)
i

L ]

......................................................................................... : Product Name / Jpa=o pL
................................................................................................................. : Model / Jo

(021)77335334-9



mm

530
—

400-800

1000

1100-1400

— Ov
//@ s

1 | saniplastic.com




mm

10-50

80

»50

350 w

(021)77335334-9 | 2



(=Y Y e Y e R e—)|
[:)(:(:S(:]

3 | saniplastic.com




Part Name

A.xb.§PU

Tank & Accessories / wlilxio g (3o

Tank eSS A1

Bush Uivgs alg) A2
Bush O-ring Ubes Sy sl A3
Tank EPS Foam (psd) Orp5ee 495 cudgisy A4
Angle valve tube g s Sk A5
Angle valve gy il A6
e St it ey | A
Flush Valve Holder oy 035yl &S5 agly A8
Elrlljglr}r:]/:lt\i/g (Mechanical or (oSoilogia b LSwilSee) aos A9
Fill Valve Sigld A10
Fill Valve Holder Sigld odyls S5 auly A11
Fill Valve 3/8 Plastic Washer igld 3/8 Sy puivlg A12
Fill Valve 3/8 Nut yigld 3/8 0,40 A13
Button Frame A0S puyd A14
Spacer 5151 aliold A15
Cover Plate (LSS50 40S3) Lyivgs,d dmbuo A16
Spacer Door FIRCIPTIERUIR A17
Metal Clamp G sl oy o A18

(021)77335334-9




Part Name

da.béplﬁ

Pipe & Fitting / wVlail g alg)

5 | saniplastic.com

Vertical Pipe 50 cm <olw 50 (s3gac alg) B19
Elbow Pushfit Pipe Cad g agly alg) B20
Toilet Input Pipe cllgi (539,59 Blo alg) B21
Sealing Rubber Sl Seiw B22 ox]
Converter IR B19
Metal Fasteners 8 Conn B20
Hose 1 1/2 11/2 Sl B21
Sealing Rubber Sl Sesw) B22



[ ]
1

=

=

—

=T

=

=T

=T

=

=T

=T

=T

=

7
A O A O
O O A O
O O A O
O O O O
O O A O
O O O O

Part Name Slaxs axhd oL

Screw & Nut /o400 9 g

Self-Tapping M6 Screw 7cm 4 colw 7 M6 LS50 2 c23
Lens Head Screw M6 2.5cm 4 Jetonl 6l 2.5 M6 awdepans o c24
M6 Steel Washer 8 Juiwl M6 ,lg| - C25
M6 Nut With Washer 4 M6 ,ls yilg 0,00 C26
M6 Raw plug 4 6 005 Sy Joy c27

(021)77335334-9 | 6



550

580

720

________________

100

100

100 CM
y
100
0
v
V
_

7 | saniplastic.com



3

-\ (@
R

A e
&

Ri=
=

Ead
I - 7'\”7 J
U

g )

(021)77335334-9 | 8



9 | saniplastic.com



(021)77335334-9 | 10



NNNNNN

—— | H e

ANTTRRRTRTRRNRNRNNNNNNN

111 saniplastic.com



ANONONNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

(021)77335334-9 | 12



saniplastic.com



(021)77335334-9 | 14



151 saniplastic.com



(021)77335334-9 | 16



17| saniplastic.com



MECHANICAL
PLATE
INSTALLATION

ki)

~\




191 saniplastic.com






211 saniplastic.com






231 saniplastic.com



PNEUMATIC
PLATE
INSTALLATION




251 saniplastic.com



(021)77335334-9 | 26



271 saniplastic.com



(021)77335334-9 | 28



'MANUAL
MAINTENANCE
INSTRUCTIONS




(021)77335334-9 | 30



31| saniplastic.com



(021)77335334-9 32



Water level
adjustment

(=TI O T = T T I T ler = e |
EBEEEEEEOEEDBEBERBEBE EEEEBBEBE

saniplastic.com

331



AN

~

€

BBEBBBE

(021)77335334-9 | 34



N
N
’ — N
, = N
4 N

, I T
,
' -

; Ny
K == =.-‘
! if
il
: Rl gf
~, J ’llhlﬂn’-‘— \
\

. |

\

N
\
<

@ ]

I

1
Tl
N I




(021)77335334-9 | 36



37| saniplastic.com



(021)77335334-9 | 38



ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

391 saniplastic.com



ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo




A5 saNI

SANITARY WARE

& www.saniplastic.com

® 8092112) 707835375539324-9 Installation

Guide




